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 DATE AVAILABLE:                                 ANY TIME 

POSITION APPLIED FOR     :               2nd     ENGINEER 

 

 

FULL NAME:                           NUMAN  AHMED  BAIG 

 

 

SURNAME:                               BAIG 

 

 

 

 

 
 

FIRST NAME:                                      NUMAN  

 
MIDDLE NAME(S)                             AHMED 

 

 PERSONAL DETAILS  
DATE OF BIRTH  

14.10.1967 

 PLACE OF BIRTH 

KARACHI 

NATIONALITY 

PAKISTANI 

HEIGHT 5, 6” 

WEIGHT  

70KG 

 HAIR COLOUR BLACK EYE 

COLOUR 
BLACK 

MARITAL STATUS  

MARRIED 

 SPOUSE’S NAME  

RAHAT JABEEN 

No. of  

Children 
05 

FATHER’S NAME KHALIL AHMED               

BAIG 

 MOTHER’S NAME  

SHIHIDA  KHANUM 

NEXT OF 

KIN 
 

SPOUSE 

)                                             

PAK

IST

AN. 

HOME ADDRESS         R-83 BLOCK 13D1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL     . KARACHI.     .75300. 

(PERMANENT 

MOB NO   #   + 92-

301 2316266   

(WHATSAPP)             

 OTHER ADDRESS                 

 

   

 LICENCES / DOCUMENTS HELD 

ITEM No. I  S  S  U  E  D 

DATE                                 PLACE                   

EXPIRING 

DATE 
GRA

DE 
NATIONAL LICENCE       

STCW ENDORSEMENT       

MPA  SINGAPORE   ENDORSEMENT       

IMMARBE (BELIZE)    

ENDORSEMENT 

      

MALTESE ENDORSEMENT       

OTHER LICENCE        U.K 

(MOTOR) 

 

91286 

 

14-02-2024 
 

U.K 

 

U.K 

 

13 - 02 

- 2029 

 

 

TWO 

PASSPORT AR 

3927062 

 

28-05-2022 

 

KARACHI 

GOVT OF 

PAKISTAN 

27-05-

2027 

 

NATIONAL SEAMAN’S BOOK/CDC 4806 / EO  

21-08-2014 

SHIPPING OFFICE.KHI GOVT OF 

PAKISTAN 

20-08-

2024 

 

OTHER SEAMAN’S BOOK / CDC   

(BELIZE) 

      

U.S.VISA   

   C1 /D 

 

AUGUST 2015 

 

KARACHI 

U.S 

COUNSELT 

AUG 

2020 

 

YELLOW FEVER VACCINATION  

44435 

 

07-05-2018 

 

KARACHI 

GOVT OF 

PAKISTAN 

 

LIFE 

TIME 

 

P.R.C. No. (Filipino Crew only)       



COMPANY WORK 

FORM 

APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE 

(DRY) 

Form No. F.6.2 

Issue B Date 

Authorised By 

15/03/17 

MD 
 

Original to be kept at Manning Office/ Agent   – Copy to be sent to Crew Dept.    2 of 3 

National data base of seafarers INDOS 

Certificate No. (Indian personnel only) 

      

 CERTIFICATES HELD 
ITEM No. ISSUED EXPIRING ISSUED BY 

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING (*IF 

ONE CERTIFICATE) 

    

PERSONAL SAFETY & SOCIAL 

RESPONSIBILITIES* 

11O80//2017 07-06-2017 06-06-2027 M.T.I(PAK) 

PERSONAL SURVIVAL* PST-10429 04-04-2017 03-06-2027 M.T.I.(PAK) 

SURVIVAL CRAFT HANDLING*     

FIRST AID AT SEA 

(ELEMENTARY LEVEL)* 

MFA-2286 12-04-2017 11-06-2027 M.T.I(PAK) 

PROFICIENCY IN SURV.CRAFT/ 

RESCUE BOAT (PSCRB) 

6296 12-01-2024 11-01-2029 M.T.I(PAK) 

ADVANCED / SHORE-BASED 

FIREFIGHTING  

FPFF-5891 113-01-2024 12-01-2029 M.T.I.(PAK) 

MEDICAL CARE     

SHIP MASTERS 

MEDICARE/ADVANCED MEFA 

    

STCW ENDORSEMENT     

ARPA     

R.O.C. / RANSCO / RADAR 

SIMULATOR  

    

SATCOM     
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APPLICANTS NAME: __NUMAN AHMED BAIG_______________________________________________________ 
 

CERTIFICATES HELD (CONTINUED) 

ITEM No. ISSUED EXPIRING ISSUED BY 
GOC / GMDSS     
ECDIS     

SHIP MANOEUVERING/SHIP HANDLING SIMULATOR 

 
    

SHIP SECURITY OFFICER SSO1135/ 24-06-2019 23-06-2024 M.T.I(PAK) 

ISPS FAMILIARISATION  23-09-2015  V.SHIPS( KHI) 

SHIPBOARD SAFETY OFFICER SBS093/14 24-10-14 23-10-2019 M.T.I.(PAK) 

ENGINE ROOM SIMULATOR     

ENGINE ROOM RESOURCES MANAGEMENT ERM-61/2014 17-10-2014  M.T.I.(PAK) 

HUMAN RELATIONS  23.09-2015  V SHIPS(KHI) 

QUALITY AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT     

RISK ASSESSMENT / RISK MANAGEMENT     

MARINE ACCIDENT/INCIDENT INVESTIGATION     

MANAGEMENT OF CHANGE     

ENVIRONMENTAL COURSE / ISO 14001     

MLC/LSC MARITIME LEADERSHIP COURSE     

MAPOL I MECP97/11 24.12.2011  M.T.I(PAK) 

MARPOL II     

MARPOL VI     

MARITIME ENGLISH     

MLC 2006     

BRIDGE TEAM MANAGEMENT      

BRIDGE RESOURCES MANAGEMENT     

MLC 2006     

 

                      RECORD OF PREVIOUS SERVICE (VER IFIED AGAINST SEAMAN’S BOOK ENTRIES) 

 

COMPANY VESSEL’S 

NAME 

TYPE/ 

BUILT 

DWT M/ENG’S BHP/ 

TYPE 

UMS 

( 

Y/N) 

RANK FRO

M 

TO MONT

HS 

 

 

PNSC 

 

HYDERABAD 
 

BULK 

 

 

29368 

 

Mitsui MAN 

B & W 

6S50MC-C 

 

Y 

 

2/ E 

 

27- 7-. 

2023 

 

02.01

.2024 

 

5 M 

 

MSC 
DIAMOND 

11 

 
CONTAINER 

 

35040 

 

SULZER 

RND 68 

 

Y 

 

2/ E 

18-09-

22 

21-

12-22 
3M 

 

PNSC 

 

B.C 

CHITRAL 

 

BULK 

 

 

26395 

 

Mitsui MAN 

B & W 

6S50MC-C 

 

Y 

 

2/ E 
 

15.05. 

2021 

 

28.02

.2022 

 

10 

M 

 

NAESS 

(SWEEDEN) 

 

INTREPID 

 

BULK 
(M/E 

ELECTONIC 

ENGINE) 

 

45,500 

 

11 , 050  BHP 
 

MAN B&W 

 6 S 60 ME  

C8  - C  - T II .  

 

Y 
 

2 / E 

 

20 .05. 

2018 

 

22.11 

2018 

 

6 

 M 
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V SHIP  

 

ATHENAI 

CHEM -       

OIL   

TANKER 

 

5,256 

 

3088 BHP 

/YANMAR 

6300 EN 

 

Y 

 

2/ E 

 

09. 

02. 

2018 

 

 04. 

 04 

2018 

 

2 
M 

 

SEA CARE 
OPAL 

FORTUNE 

 

BULK 

 

45,350 

 

17,550 BHP 

,B&W 

,6S50MC-C 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

02.09

.2017 

 

01. 12 

2017 

 

3 

 M 
 

SEA CARE 
 

QATAR 

SPRITE 

 

BULK 

 

32,957 
 

 

12,880 BHP 

SULZER 

,6RTA62U 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

02-06- 

2016 

 

17-10-

2016 

 

4 

M 
 

V -  SHIP     

(U.K) 

 

SINAR 

KAPUAS 

 

BULK 

 

33,300 

 

11,610BHP 

STXMAN 

6S50MC- 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

30-09-

2015 

 

12-01-

2016 

 

5 

M 
 

V  - SHIP 

(U.K ) 
 

 

OCEON 

PREFECT 

 

BULK 

 

29,328 

 

10,450.BHP

MANB&W 

6S50MC 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

01-11-

2014 

 

22-02-

2015 

 

4 

M 

 

SEA CARE 

 
M.T 

SOUTHERN8 

OIL- 

TANKER 

 

44,567 

 

20,373BHP.     

B&W   

80MC 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

30-06-

2014 

 

10-09-

2014 

 

3 

M 

 

SEA CARE 

 

M.T 

CARINA 

OIL- 

TANKER 
 

52,504 

 

14,658BHP 

SULZER, 

7RTA62 

    

Y 

 

2/E 

 

27-10-

2013 

 

05-03-

2014 

 

4 

M 

 

SEA CARE 

 

PONENTE 

 

CONTAINER 
 

28,635 

 

13,320 BHP 

SULZER,6RT

A62U 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

27-12-

2012 

 

21-04-

2013 

4 

M 

 

SEA CARE 

 

TASANE 

 

CONTAINER 
 

39,655 

 

30,780 BHP, 

MAN-B&W 

7K80 MC 

 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

 

01-07-

2012 

 

 

10-09-

2012 

 

2 

M 

 

M.S.C 
 

 

OSLO 

 
CONTAINER 

 

40,045 

25,870,BHP 

SULZER,7R

TA84 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

07-01-

2012 

 

13-05-

2012 

 

4 
M 

 

SEA CARE 

 

CORAL 

 

BULK 
 

29,718 

10,700 BHP 

B&W 

8L55GFC 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

07-12-

2010 

 

06-04-

2012 

6 

M 

 

SEA CARE 

 

M.T. 

ZOJA 

OIL- 

TANKER 
 

39,718 

 

12,610 BHP 

B&W6L67 GFCA 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

04-07-

2010 

 

26-08-

2010 

 

2M 

 

 

SEA CARE 

 

BM HOPE 

 

BULK 
 

29,219 

  

17,290 BHP 

SULZER 

7RND68M 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

20-04-

2009 

 

17-10-

2009 

 

6M 

 

P.N.S.C 

 

BOLAN 

 

G.CARGO 
 

25,618 

11,250KW 

MAN&B&W,

K6SZ70 

 

Y 

 

ADD 

C/E 

 

18-10- 

2008 

 

27-02-

2009 

4 

M 
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P.N.S.C 

 

MAKRAN 

 

G.CARGO 
 

23,450 

  

12,870 BHP 

B&W,L 

55,GFCA 

 

Y 

 

2/E 

 

 

22-11-

2005 

 

 

 

 

11-09-

2006 

 

10 

M 

 

MAERSK 

 

 

TOBA 

 

CONTINER 
 

53,690 

 

61,490 BHP 

B&W,  

9 L75 GFC 

 

Y 

 

3/E 

 

05-04-

2000 

 

09-10-

2000 

 

6 

M 

 

M.S.C 
 

HANJIN 

KEELUNG 

 

CONTINER 
 

42,825 

39,130 BHP 

SULZER, 

7RTA84 

 

Y 

 

3/E 

 

05-06-

2009 

 

11-10-

2000 

 

4 

M 

 

 

 
 

                  PROFFESIONAL QUALIFICATION 
 

 CHIEF ENGINER  ,Provision of regulation III/2 ,(01286),UNITED 

KINGDONOF GREAT BRITAINAND NORTHEN IRELAND , 

REGLATIONS, 2024.EXP FEBURARY2029. 

 

 Registered with Institute of Charted Engineer United Kingdom 
 

 

 MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT & OPERATIONAL 

EXCELLENCE  CERTIFICATION  From NED ACADEMY (Centre 

Continuing Engineering education ) [CCEE ] SEP 2010. 
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APPLICANT’S NAME: ____________________________ 
 

ACTUAL TIME SERVED IN MONTHS 

RANK CRUDE CARRIER OBO 

ASD  TUG 

PRODUCT 

TANKER 

RO-RO/ 

CONTAINER 

BULK 

CARRIER 

 CHIEF ENGINEER   52 M    

2ND  ENGINEER 9 M  10  M 24 M 56 M 

3RD  ENGINEER    25 M  

4TH  ENGINEER    14 M  

5THENGINEER    18 M  

ELEC OFF      

FITTER      

OTHER RANK      

 
ALLOTMENT DETAILS 

SURNAME BAIG 

NAME NUMAN 

MIDDLE NAME AHMED 

DATE OF BIRTH 14-10-1967      
 

RELATIONSHIP SELF 

ADDRESS R-83 BLOCK 13D1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI .75300 -PAKISTAN 

NAME OF BANK MEEZAN   BANK LTD.   KARACHI – PAKISTAN. 

ACCOUNT No.  

SSS No. (Filipino crew only)  

TIN No. (Filipino crew only)  

 
WIFE  & CHILD/REN’s 

NAME(s) 

DOB POB PASSPORT NO DATE OF 

ISSUE                   

EXPIRY 

Issued at 

 
CLRNS RAHAT    JABEEN 19-12-70 KAR     

HAFSAH  NUMAN 5-8-2000 KAR     

M .HASSAAN AHMED  BAIG 21-10-

2001 
KAR     

RAFIA  NUM,AN 8-11-02 KAR     
ABEER  NUMAN 28-12-

2004 
KAR     

 
How long did you stay at your previous company? ONE YEAR 

Wages on last vessel? 7,500 USDOLLAR 

Trade route of vessels? FAREAST,CHINA,AFRICA,EUROPE,SOUTHAFRICA,BRA

ZIL,GULF,U.S.A,AUSTRLIA,MEDETERIAN. 

FAREAST,CHINA,AFRICA,EUROPE,SOUTHAFRICA,BRA

ZIL,GULF,U.S.A,AUSTRLIA,MEDETERIAN, MEXICO, 

TURKEY ,   ,UKARINE,   AUSTRALIA, SOUTHAMRICA 

,NORVAGINE ROUTE. 
 

Who referred you to the company?  

Any relatives with the company? NO 

If yes, who?  
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ANY OTHER INFORMATION ABOUT YOURSELF: 

.  . 

1. MASTER IN BUSINEES ADMINSTRION IN H.R.M FROM NEW PORT 

UNIVERSITY UNITED STATE OF AMERICA. (KARACHI 

CAMPUS). 

 

2. CERTIFICATION IN MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT FROM  N.E.D  

UNIVERSITY  ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

  KARACHI.   PAKISTAN. 

 

3. TRAINING SEMINAR ATTENDED ON BALLAST WATER MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM ORGANISED / ARRANGED BY U.S COAST GUARD IN   NEW 

ORLENSE UNITED STATE OF AMERICA. (USCG). 
 

 

 
UNION MEMBERSHIP NO.:  
 

DATE : 
  

DOE: 
 

 
ALL APPLICANTS 

DATE APPLICATION FILLED OUT        30-03-2024 

 

 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 

 

 FULL NAME IN BLOCK CAPITALS         NUMAN    AHMED    BAIG 

 

  


