# APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No. Issue B Date Authorised By F.6.2 15/03/17 MD

	DATE AVAILA	ABLE:		ANY TIM							
	POSITION AP	PLIED FOR	: 2	end EN	GINE	CER			_		
	FULL NAME:		NUM	IAN	AH	MED	BAIC	j			
	SURNAME:		BAI	G							
										(3)	1
										1	
	FIRST NAME:		NU	JMAN							
	MIDDLE NAMI	E(S)	Al	HMED							
			PER	SONAL D	ETAILS	S					
DATE	OF BIRTH	14.10.196	7			E OF BIRTH ARACHI	NATIONAI PAKISTAN		HEI	GHT	5, 6"
WEIG		70KG				COLOUR	BLACK			LOUR	BLACK
	TAL STATUS	MARRIE				E'S NAME	RAHAT JA	BEEN		ldren	05
FATH	ER'S NAME	KHALIL AHI BAIG				ER'S NAME SHIHIDA KHA		KHANUM KI			SPOUSE
) HOME ADDRESS R-83 BLOCK 13D1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL . KARACHI75300.  PAK (PERMANENT IST AN.							OB NO = 301 2310 (WHATS	5266			
	OTHER ADDRI	ESS									
			]	LICENCE	S / DOC	UMENTS H	ELD				
	ITEM		No.	DATE		ISSU PLAC				EXPIRING DATE	GRA DE
	NAL LICENCE										
	ENDORSEMENT SINGAPORE EN	DORSEMENT									
	RBE (BELIZE) RSEMENT										
	ESE ENDORSEME	INT									
		J <b>.K</b>	91286	14-02-	2024	TI	K	U.K		13 - 02 - 2029	TWO
	OTOR)										
PASSP	ORT		AR 3927062	28-05-	2022	KAR	АСНІ	GOVT OF PAKISTAN	I	27-05- 2027	
NATIO	NAL SEAMAN'S I	BOOK/CDC	4806 / EO	21-08-		SHIPPING O		GOVT O	F	20-08- 2024	
	HER SEAMAN'S E (BELIZE)										
U.S.VI	SA		C1 /D	AUGUS'	Т 2015	KARA	ACHI	U.S COUNSEI		AUG 2020	
YELLO	OW FEVER VACCI	NATION	44435	07-05-		KAR		GOVT O	F	LIFE	
P.R.C.	No. (Filipino Crew	only)								TIME	

## APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No. Issue B Date Authorised By F.6.2 15/03/17 MD

National data base of seafarers IND Certificate No. (Indian personnel or				
		CERTIFICATES H	ELD	
ITEM	No.	ISSUED	EXPIRING	ISSUED BY
BASIC SAFETY TRAINING (*IF ONE CERTIFICATE)				
PERSONAL SAFETY & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES*	11080//2017	07-06-2017	06-06-2027	M.T.I(PAK)
PERSONAL SURVIVAL*	PST-10429	04-04-2017	03-06-2027	M.T.I.(PAK)
SURVIVAL CRAFT HANDLING*				
FIRST AID AT SEA (ELEMENTARY LEVEL)*	MFA-2286	12-04-2017	11-06-2027	M.T.I(PAK)
PROFICIENCY IN SURV.CRAFT/ RESCUE BOAT (PSCRB)	6296	12-01-2024	11-01-2029	M.T.I(PAK)
ADVANCED / SHORE-BASED FIREFIGHTING	FPFF-5891	113-01-2024	12-01-2029	M.T.I.(PAK)
MEDICAL CARE				
SHIP MASTERS MEDICARE/ADVANCED MEFA				
STCW ENDORSEMENT				
ARPA				
R.O.C. / RANSCO / RADAR SIMULATOR				
SATCOM				

## APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No. F.6.2 Issue B Date 15/03/17 Authorised By MD

#### APPLICANTS NAME: \_\_NUMAN AHMED BAIG\_

CERTIFICATES HELD (CONTINUED)										
ITEM	No.	ISSUED	EXPIRING	ISSUED BY						
GOC / GMDSS										
ECDIS										
SHIP MANOEUVERING/SHIP HANDLING SIMULATOR										
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER	SSO1135/	24-06-2019	23-06-2024	M.T.I(PAK)						
ISPS FAMILIARISATION		23-09-2015		V.SHIPS(KHI)						
SHIPBOARD SAFETY OFFICER	SBS093/14	24-10-14	23-10-2019	M.T.I.(PAK)						
ENGINE ROOM SIMULATOR										
ENGINE ROOM RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	ERM-61/2014	17-10-2014		M.T.I.(PAK)						
HUMAN RELATIONS		23.09-2015		V SHIPS(KHI)						
QUALITY AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT										
RISK ASSESSMENT / RISK MANAGEMENT										
MARINE ACCIDENT/INCIDENT INVESTIGATION										
MANAGEMENT OF CHANGE										
ENVIRONMENTAL COURSE / ISO 14001										
MLC/LSC MARITIME LEADERSHIP COURSE										
MAPOL I	MECP97/11	24.12.2011		M.T.I(PAK)						
MARPOL II										
MARPOL VI										
MARITIME ENGLISH										
MLC 2006										
BRIDGE TEAM MANAGEMENT										
BRIDGE RESOURCES MANAGEMENT										
MLC 2006										

RECORD OF PREVIOUS SERVICE (VER IFIED AGAINST SEAMAN'S BOOK ENTRIES)											
COMPANY	VESSEL'S NAME	TYPE/ BUILT	DWT	M/ENG'S BHP/ TYPE	UMS ( Y/N)	RANK	FRO M	ТО	MON. HS		
PNSC	HYDERABAD	BULK	29368	Mitsui MAN B & W 6S50MC-C	Y	2/E	27-7 2023	02.01 .2024	5 M		
MSC	DIAMOND 11	CONTAINER	35040	SULZER RND 68	Y	2/E	18-09- 22	21- 12-22	3M		
PNSC	B.C CHITRAL	BULK	26395	Mitsui MAN B & W 6S50MC-C	Y	2/E	15.05. 2021	28.02 .2022	10 M		
NAESS (SWEEDEN)	INTREPID	BULK (M/E ELECTONIC ENGINE)	45,500	11,050 BHP  MANB&W 6S60ME C8-C-TII.	Y	2/E	20.05. 2018	22.11 2018	6 M		

## APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No. Issue B Date Authorised By F.6.2 15/03/17 MD

V SHIP	ATHENAI	CHEM - OIL TANKER	5,256	3088 BHP /YANMAR 6300 EN	Y	2/ E	09. 02. 2018	04. 04 2018	2 M
SEA CARE	OPAL FORTUNE	BULK	45,350	17,550 BHP ,B&W ,6S50MC-C	Y	2/E	02.09 .2017	01. 12 2017	3 M
SEA CARE	QATAR SPRITE	BULK	32,957	12,880 BHP SULZER ,6RTA62U	Y	2/E	02-06- 2016	17-10- 2016	4 M
V - SHIP (U.K)	SINAR KAPUAS	BULK	33,300	11,610BHP STXMAN 6S50MC-	Y	2/E	30-09- 2015	12-01- 2016	5 M
V - SHIP (U.K)	OCEON PREFECT	BULK	29,328	10,450.BHP MANB&W 6S50MC	Y	2/E	01-11- 2014	22-02- 2015	4 M
SEA CARE	M.T SOUTHERN8	OIL- TANKER	44,567	20,373BHP. B&W 80MC	Y	2/E	30-06- 2014	10-09- 2014	3 M
SEA CARE	M.T CARINA	OIL- TANKER	52,504	14,658BHP SULZER, 7RTA62	Y	2/E	27-10- 2013	05-03- 2014	4 M
SEA CARE	PONENTE	CONTAINER	28,635	13,320 BHP SULZER,6RT A62U	Y	2/E	27-12- 2012	21-04- 2013	4 M
SEA CARE	TASANE	CONTAINER	39,655	30,780 BHP, MAN-B&W 7K80 MC	Y	2/E	01-07- 2012	10-09- 2012	2 M
M.S.C	OSLO	CONTAINER	40,045	25,870,BHP SULZER,7R TA84	Y	2/E	07-01- 2012	13-05- 2012	4 M
SEA CARE	CORAL	BULK	29,718	10,700 BHP B&W 8L55GFC	Y	2/E	07-12- 2010	06-04- 2012	6 M
SEA CARE	M.T. ZOJA	OIL- TANKER	39,718	12,610 BHP B&W6L67 GFCA	Y	2/E	04-07- 2010	26-08- 2010	2M
SEA CARE	вм норе	BULK	29,219	17,290 BHP SULZER 7RND68M	Y	2/E	20-04- 2009	17-10- 2009	6M
P.N.S.C	BOLAN	G.CARGO	25,618	11,250KW MAN&B&W, K6SZ70	Y	ADD C/E	18-10- 2008	27-02- 2009	4 M

## APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No. Issue B Date Authorised By F.6.2 15/03/17 MD

P.N.S.C	MAKRAN	G.CARGO	23,450	12,870 BHP B&W,L 55,GFCA	Y	2/E	22-11- 2005	11-09- 2006	10 M
MAERSK	TOBA	CONTINER	53,690	61,490 BHP B&W, 9 L75 GFC	Y	3/E	05-04- 2000	09-10- 2000	6 M
M.S.C	HANJIN KEELUNG	CONTINER	42,825	39,130 BHP SULZER, 7RTA84	Y	3/E	05-06- 2009	11-10- 2000	4 M

### PROFFESIONAL QUALIFICATION

- > CHIEF ENGINER ,Provision of regulation III/2 ,(01286),UNITED KINGDONOF GREAT BRITAINAND NORTHEN IRELAND , REGLATIONS, 2024.EXP FEBURARY2029.
- > Registered with Institute of Charted Engineer United Kingdom
- ➤ MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT & OPERATIONAL EXCELLENCE CERTIFICATION From NED ACADEMY (Centre Continuing Engineering education) [CCEE] SEP 2010.

## APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No.
Issue B Date
Authorised By

F.6.2 15/03/17 MD

#### APPLICANT'S NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

ACTUAL TIME SERVED IN MONTHS											
RANK	CRUDE CARRIER	OBO	PRODUCT	RO-RO/	BULK						
		ASD TUG	TANKER	CONTAINER	CARRIER						
CHIEF ENGINEER		52 M									
2 <sup>ND</sup> ENGINEER	9 M		10 M	24 M	56 M						
3 <sup>RD</sup> ENGINEER				25 M							
4 <sup>TH</sup> ENGINEER				14 M							
5 <sup>TH</sup> ENGINEER				18 M							
ELEC OFF											
FITTER											
OTHER RANK											

ALLOTMENT DETAILS								
SURNAME	BAIG							
NAME	NUMAN							
MIDDLE NAME	AHMED							
DATE OF BIRTH	14-10-1967							
RELATIONSHIP	SELF							
ADDRESS	R-83 BLOCK 13D1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACH	II .75300 -PAKISTAN						
NAME OF BANK	MEEZAN BANK LTD. KARACHI – PAKISTAN.							
ACCOUNT No.								
SSS No. (Filipino crew only)								
TIN No. (Filipino crew only)								

WIFE & CHILD/REN's NAME(s)	DOB	POB	PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE		Issued at
RAHAT JABEEN	19-12-70	KAR				
HAFSAH NUMAN	5-8-2000	KAR				
M .HASSAAN AHMED BAIG	21-10- 2001	KAR				
RAFIA NUM,AN	8-11-02	KAR				
ABEER NUMAN	28-12- 2004	KAR				

How long did you stay at your previous company?	ONE YEAR
Wages on last vessel?	7,500 USDOLLAR
Trade route of vessels?	FAREAST,CHINA,AFRICA,EUROPE,SOUTHAFRICA,BRA
	ZIL,GULF,U.S.A,AUSTRLIA,MEDETERIAN.
	FAREAST,CHINA,AFRICA,EUROPE,SOUTHAFRICA,BRA
	ZIL,GULF,U.S.A,AUSTRLIA,MEDETERIAN, MEXICO,
	TURKEY, ,UKARINE, AUSTRALIA, SOUTHAMRICA
	,NORVAGINE ROUTE.
Who referred you to the company?	
Any relatives with the company?	NO
If yes, who?	

### APPLICATION FORM – MANNING OFFICE (DRY)

Form No. Issue B Date Authorised By F.6.2 15/03/17 MD

#### ANY OTHER INFORMATION ABOUT YOURSELF:

• •

- 1. MASTER IN BUSINEES ADMINSTRION IN H.R.M FROM **NEW PORT UNIVERSITY UNITED STATE OF AMERICA**. (KARACHI CAMPUS).
- 2. CERTIFICATION IN MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT FROM **N.E.D UNIVERSITY ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY** KARACHI. PAKISTAN.
- 3. TRAINING SEMINAR ATTENDED ON BALLAST WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ORGANISED / ARRANGED BY U.S COAST GUARD IN **NEW ORLENSE UNITED STATE OF AMERICA**. (USCG).

UNION MEMBERSHIP NO.:				DATE:	
				DOE:	
	ALL A	PPLICAN'	TS		
DATE APPLICATION FILLED OUT	30-03-2024				
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT					
FULL NAME IN BLOCK CAPITALS	NUMAN	AHMED	BAIG		